

Stop My Crisis with Host Vivian Gaspar Airs this Thurs March 3/30 @ 10 pm & Fri 3/31 2017 @ 9:30 am

"Stop My Crisis with Vivian Gaspar" is a TV Talk Show which proactively brings real life solutions to a variety of crises.

PRINCETON, NJ, UNITED STATES, March 29, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Every parent of a teenager must watch this episode. Your child's self worth can literally mean the difference in which steps they take now which will shape their entire future. Alena Chapman returns to provide tips on how you can foster higher self-worth in your teenager. Did you know that if you co-sign a college student loan for your child and the loan goes into default, the IRS can withhold your tax returns? Student loans in the U.S are now over \$1.6 Trillion! Attorney and student loan expert, Nancy Cavey, is here to bring critical information for every parent/grandparent or anyone who is considering to co-sign a college student loan. Ms. Cavey is here to provide an overview on all student loans and what you need to know BEFORE you apply.

Vivian Gaspar explains, "The Stop My Crisis TV Show should resonate with the typical, every day individual, you, myself, our neighbors and friends. I want everyone who watches the show to be able to pull something valuable away from each and every episode."

So, who is Vivian Gaspar? In real life, Vivian is an author, entrepreneur, public speaker, a mother, & community advocate. She is author of the Stop My Crisis book series, available on Amazon and her website www.StopMyCrisis.com. Vivian is a home-owner advocate who has helped save over three hundred families from foreclosure through working with homeowners in order to execute successful mortgage modification techniques. During this process, she helps educate the homeowner, providing them with unbiased, invaluable advice that is tailored to their individual circumstances. Vivian has also reached over ten thousand people in numerous public speaking engagements at prestigious venues, such as Harvard Business School.

According to the show's producer, Ron Rossnick, "Residents will find Stop My Crisis with Vivian Gaspar as relevant and current as it gets. The audience will find Vivian personable, relatable, and engaging."

Stop My Crisis with Vivian Gaspar will air Thursdays, 10:00 PM and Fridays, 9:30 AM.

Vivian Gaspar Stop My Crisis with Vivian Gaspar 1800-977-01077 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist

you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.